Drive MPF 1-L 36m 1.10KW ccw 230/400V 3PH 50Hz

Article number: 10-93-5022

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Number of lines / circuits

Rated values
Nominal frequency [Hz]
Conveying speed

Rated values 50 Hz

Nominal power

Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection
Current consumption delta connection
Current consumption star connection

Rated values 60 Hz

Nominal power

Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection
Current consumption delta connection
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Big Dutchman.

518.00 mm
293.00 mm
261.00 mm
35.487 kg

1-B

50/60
50/60 m/min

1,1 kW
230V
400V
4,49 A
26A

1,1 kW
230V
400V
4,49 A
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Big Dutchman.

Current consumption star connection 2,6 A
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